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Furniture Fittings » For kitchen » Waste bins

Article

28-VS90009042
28-VS90008696
28-VS90007095
28-VS90003693
28-VS90007094
28-VS90003690
28-VS90003696
28-VS90007098
28-VS90008703

28-WE24001701549

28-HT311930
28-U526208

28-WE14153405549

28-1702

28-D231145

28-IM210003443

5-25

28-U525221

[BEESEiRg] 25-M210001314

28-IM210001611
28-IM210014615
28-IM210014815

28-VS90006060
28-VS90007091
28-VS90009420
28-VS90009348
28-IM210005050
28-IM210005075
28-IM210005058
28-IM210005076

28-U521473

28-521301

28-IM210006910

28-V590007097
28-VS90003695

28-D350297
28-D350298
28-VS90008760
28-IM210014488
28-WE28404401924
28-WE28403601924

WE2840340154
28-WE28403401924

|GGG 25-we284044

28-TE22198105049
28-TE22199405007
28-TE22196805049
28-TE22196805007
28-TE22656805047
28-TE22566805007
28-TE22566805049

28-

01549

[R&H 28-wE28403501924

|EBSRSTERE el 28-vso0008072

Name

Waste bin VS ENVI Single 450mm
Waste bin VS ENVI SPACE 400mm
Waste bin VS ENVI SPACE 500mm
Waste bin VS ENVI SPACE 500mm
Waste bin VS ENVI SPACE 450mm
Waste bin VS ENVI SPACE 450mm
Waste bin VS ENVI SPACE 600mm
Waste bin VS ENVI SPACE 600mm
Waste bin VS ENVI SPACE 800mm
Waste bag holder
Waste bin system SELECT Il 60/2 ORGA
Door fixing brackets for waste bin JC607
Waste bin JC607
Waste bin
Waste bin system FLEXON Il LOW 80/3, 30+19+16!
Waste bin Gollinucci Linea 222, 300mm
Waste bin SELECT BASIC ECO 400mm, 2x13I
Waste bin SELECT SIDE ECO 400mm, 2x13I
Waste bin SELECT SIDE ECO 600mm, 2x13I+1x18.5I
Pull - out shell IMA 600mm
Pull - out shell IMA 800mm
Waste bin system FLEXON Il XL 60/3, 600mm,
1x301+2x8l
Waste bin system SELECT Il 45/2, 450mm, 2x16l
Mechanism BLANCO SELECT AutoMove
Drawer for accessories under the sink VS ENVI
Drawer for accessories under the sink VS ENVI
Waste bin VS ENVI SPACE XX 600mm
Waste bin VS ENVI CENTER 500mm
Bin with handles IMA 13L
Bin with handles IMA 18.5L
Bin IMA Hero 13L
Cover for IMA 13L bins
Waste bin CUBE BASIC 900mm
Waste bin VS ENVI SPACE 600mm

Waste bin VS ENVI SPACE 600mm

Waste bin GOLLINUCCI 9XL 600mm
Waste bin GOLLINUCCI 9XL 800mm
Waste bin VS ENVI SPACE XX Pro S 450mm
Waste bin CUBE BASIC ECO 450mm
Waste system SEGREGO 600mm, 2x20L
Waste system SEGREGO 500mm, 2x15L
Waste system SEGREGO 450mm with facade fixings
and brake
Waste system SEGREGO 450mm with facade fixings
and brake
Waste system SEGREGO 600mm, 2x20L
Basket W-JC 15L
Bucket W-JC 15L
Basket W-JC 20L
Basket W-JC 20L
Handle for baskets W-JC 15L and 20L
Cover for basket W-JC 15L and 20L
Cover for basket W-JC 15 and 20L
Waste system SEGREGO 450mm with facade fixings
and brake
Drawer for accessories under the sink VS ENVI

_ - This article is available upon order only.
_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.
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Color

silver
Lava
Lava
silver
Lava
silver
silver
Lava
Lava
grey
black
grey
grey
grey
grey

. dark grey
. dark grey
. dark grey
. dark grey
. dark grey

grey
grey

. aluminium

Lava
Lava
Lava

. dark grey
. dark grey
. dark grey
. dark grey
. dark grey

Lava
silver
plated

grey

grey

Lava

dark grey
anthracite
anthracite

grey

anthracite

grey

. anthracite

grey

. anthracite

red

. anthracite

grey
anthracite

Lava

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Lenght,
mm

292
292
292
292

Cabinet width,
mm

450
400
500
500
450
450
600
600
800

600

450.0

450
800

Volume, |

155

2x10
1x16+1x22
1x16+1x22

2x16

2x16

2x22

2x22

2x10+1x22+1x16

30+19

2x20.0
12.0

30+19+16
2x15
2x13
2x13
2x13+1x18.5

1x30+2x8
2x16

2x44
9+12+18
13
18.5
13

4x13+1x18.5
2x10L+1x22L

2x10L+1x22L

1x26+1x11

1x26+2x11
2x32
2x13
2x20
2x15

2x15

2x15
15
15
20
20

15-20

2x20

Height,
mm
450
370
370
370
370
370
370
370
370

360.0
458
450.0
315.0
325
400
325
320
320

335
361

580
525
295
295
295

305
370

370

277
277
550
305
425
320

320

320

290
290
395
395

Depth, Width,
mm mm
280 -
464 -
464 -
464 -
464 -
464 -
464 -
464 -
464 -

160.0 2200
400 562/568

505.0  414.0

- 265.0

400  762/768
450 -
450 290
420 360
420 560
450 -
450 -
400 562/568
400 412/418
480 -
460 -
190 290
392 195
190 290
400 -
464 -
464 -

339-490 429-540
339-490 580-740

480 -
400 405
400 -
480 -
480 -
480 -
- 211
- 211
- 211
- 211
480 -
486 -

Price EUR per
unit
34.61
163.14
185.18
186.11
159.61
159.6
165.85
175.98
251.95
3.25
289.85
8.07
100.12
7.44
258.56
68.5
33.91
53.5
92
37
39

185

190
300
122.52
136.78
221.25
117.54
5.22
7.56
5.76
2.16
79.65
200.31

200.31

47.61
61.4
187.53
54.4
111.3
96.98

75.55

95.97

111.3
5.94
5.94
7.77
7.77
0.81
2.36
2.36

99.06
144
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